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Last Name First Name Company Address City ST Zip Direct Ph Email
Albert Joni Berkshire Hathaway HomeService Florida 

Realty

24880 S Tamiami Trl Ste 1 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-821-5261 Jonialbert@BHHSfloridarealty.com
Angelopoulos Urbinati Paula Sand Castle Realty Group, Inc 1293 Barrigona Ct Naples FL 34119 239-566-7881

Ankenbrandt Cheryl Elite Realty of SWFL 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-849-0397 jandcank@aol.com
Bertodatto Hank Elite Realty of SWFL 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-848-7552 hank@treasuremyhome.com
Berube Jay Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-357-9558 jay@jayberube.com
Berube Jessica Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-405-1632 jess.hoefs@gmail.com
Bryant Christi Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-825-9804 Christi.bryant@comcast.net
Burke Michael Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-777-0473 michael@coconutpointrealestate.com
Butcher Anne RE/MAX Realty Group 20347 Black Tree Ln Estero FL 33928 239-872-1574 annebutcherhomes@gmail.com
Chando Joanne Florida Gulf Coast Properties 6900 Daniels Pkwy Ste 29 Fort Myers FL 33912 239-560-0260 jmchando@comcast.net
Chesebro Debi Downing Frye Realty Inc 4721 Tahiti Drive Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-405-3324 debicheese@aol.com
Citrano Christine Downing Frye Realty Inc 8149 Lowbank Dr Naples FL 34109 239-877-1102 christine@CitranoNaples.com
Colletti Anita John R Wood Realtors 1185 Immokalee Dr #305 Naples FL 34110 239-250-0700 acolletti@johnrwood.com
Consolo Alana Elite Realty of SWFL 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-848-7080 alana.consolo@gmail.com
Corsten Jack Premier Plus Realty Co 3430 Morning Lake Dr Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-738-0216 jacksellsgolf@gmail.com
Daugherty Amy Neal Communities 21354 Estero Palm Way Estero FL 33928 239-595-4049 adaugherty@nealcommunities.com
Diner Rhonda Sun Realty 3757 Tamiami Tr. N. Naples FL 34103 239-633-4853 rhondadiner@gmail.com
Dunlap Barbara John R Wood Realtors 20852 Pinehurst Greens Dr Estero FL 33928 239-405-0251 bdunlap@JohnRWood.com
Erpenbeck Tony Royal Shell Real Estate 1870 Clayton Ct Fort Myers FL 33907 239-849-5090 Tony@dennygrimes.com
Farmer Candace Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-898-9926 ceeshells@aol.com
Garro Tammy Elite Realty of SWFL 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-989-1213 tammygarro@gmail.com
Gietzen Judi Elite Realty of SWFL 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-405-3503 judigietzen@gmail.com
Hamilton Cathy Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-272-2897 CathyHamiltonRealtor@hotmail.com
Hinton Saundra Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-206-6868 saundra.hinton@yahoo.com
Jackson Michael Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-919-6315 mjacksonro@hotmail.com
Leombruno Elena Sun Realty 3757 Tamiami Tr. N. Naples FL 34103 239-248-4247 elenaleom@comcast.net
Lowndes Kathryn Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-229-3745 kalowndes@gmail.com
Mace Toni Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-225-5730 Tbirdtonikay@gmail.com
Mancini Elizabeth (Beth) Premier|Sotheby's International Realty 25580 Fairway Dunes Ct Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-331-6770 Beth.Mancini@southebysrealty.com
Mangels Demi Toll Brothers Bonita Lakes 23005 Sanabria Loop Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-992-0200 dmangels@tollbrothersinc.com
Mantilia Christine Berkshire Hathaway HomeService Florida 

Realty

21945 Masters Circle Estero FL 33928 239-896-4505 info@mantiliateam.com
McIntyre Karen Dina Marie Realty 10600 Chevrolet Way Ste 227 Estero FL 33928 239-218-7858 karenmcintyrre2014@gmail.com
McMahon Claire John R Wood Realtors 26269 S Tamiami Trail Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-405-2794 cmcmahon@johnrwood.com
Mendiola Bonnie Elite Realty of SWFL 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-405-5351 mendiob@gmail.com
Meijer Adrienne JMeijer Real Estate adriennemeijer@gmail.com
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Moore Renee Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-281-4794 renee@The ReneeTeam.com
Nobbe Ginny Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-218-0025 Ginny@GinnyNobbe.com
Olsen Pamela Royal Shell Real Estate 26811  S Tamiami Trl Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-464-6873 Polsen@royalshellsales.com
Pavich Joni Realty World Florida 22569 Island Lakes Dr Estero FL 33928 239-992-4999 joni@jpavich.com
Perry Tessa Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-293-7541 tessa@thecolonyresidentrealtor.com
Purcell Doug London Bay Homes 2210 Vanderbilt Beach Road #1300 Naples FL 34109 239-825-4892 dougpurcell@londonbay.com
Reinert Kristie Neal Communities 28100 Bonita Grande Dr #106 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-220-2475 kreinert@nealcommunities.com
Ross-Campos Emily Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-560-5503 emily@monarchbuildersinc.com
Saunders Mary Downing Frye Realty Inc 23421 Walden Center DR #200 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-293-2032 Mary@saundersgrouprealty.com
Schauer Jeanne Berkshire Hathaway HomeService Florida 

Realty

11074 Harbour Yacht Ct #202 Fort Myers FL 33908 239-565-0855 jeanneschauer@comcast.net
St Onge Danielle Coldwell Banker 11518 Timberline CR Fort Myers FL 33966 239-292-5230 daniellestonge1@gmail.com
Sweet Jean Toll Brothers Belle Lago 1582 Cayman Ct Naples FL 34119 239-344-0600

Taylor Autumn Florida Home Realty 24520 Production Cir #3 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-691-7253 autumnsales@msn.com
Turkel Gina Elite Realty of SWFL 21150 Design Park Lane Estero FL 33928 248-835-4450 gina@selectre.net
Warren Hudson Keller Williams Elite Realty 26381 S Tamiami Trl Ste 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 562-786-9779 hudson.warren@gmail.com
Weatherly Missey Elite Realty of SWFL 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-450-1891 missey2800@yahoo.com
Wightman Heather Elite Realty of SWFL 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-450-1891 Heather@Treasuremyhome.com
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